
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 2 - 12:20

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L3-06 - PAUL ARVANITIS -
12:26:16.510 1 1:55.224 74.047 57 101 19

12:28:03.974 2 1:47.464 79.394 46 100 19

12:32:04.992 3 4:01.018 35.400 64 100 19

12:33:51.386 4 1:46.394 80.192 59 100 19

12:35:37.348 5 1:45.962 80.519 52 99 19

12:37:21.501 6 1:44.153 81.918 57 101 19

L2-13 - NEIL BARRY -
12:25:06.313 1 1:49.987 77.573 10 62 19

12:26:53.275 2 1:46.962 79.767 6 56 19

12:28:39.708 3 1:46.433 80.163 9 58 19

12:30:30.953 4 1:51.245 76.696 7 55 19

12:32:25.801 5 1:54.848 74.289 8 60 19

12:34:16.345 6 1:50.544 77.182 6 54 19

12:36:05.764 7 1:49.419 77.975 6 56 19

L3-25 - REK DOWNEY -
12:32:14.912 1 1:47.113 79.654 94 119 19

L2-14 - MIKE DIAZ -
12:26:16.651 1 1:49.925 77.617 46 97 19

12:28:04.119 2 1:47.468 79.391 45 98 19

12:29:51.315 3 1:47.196 79.593 51 98 19

L2-06 - KEITH HINYARD -
12:26:30.131 1 1:50.987 76.874 84 114 19

12:28:32.867 2 2:02.736 69.515 77 114 19

12:30:20.980 3 1:48.113 78.917 63 107 19

12:32:24.238 4 2:03.258 69.221 83 112 19

12:34:14.299 5 1:50.061 77.521 61 107 19

12:36:02.324 6 1:48.025 78.982 70 110 19

L2-15 - ALDEN BRUBAKER -
12:26:13.642 1 1:54.792 74.326 97 116 19

12:28:03.968 2 1:50.326 77.334 82 115 19

12:29:52.147 3 1:48.179 78.869 96 115 19

12:31:41.366 4 1:49.219 78.118 96 117 19

L2-16 - CLAYTON HAYNES -
12:27:17.540 1 1:48.616 78.552 53 114 19

12:29:07.184 2 1:49.644 77.815 52 114 19

12:30:57.585 3 1:50.401 77.282 57 112 19

12:32:49.509 4 1:51.924 76.230 59 113 19

12:34:40.737 5 1:51.228 76.707 63 114 19

12:36:33.148 6 1:52.411 75.900 64 114 19

12:38:31.944 7 1:58.796 71.821 68 113 19

L2-11 - SUPER SIX -
12:23:58.753 1 1:49.137 78.177 100 112 19

12:25:48.900 2 1:50.147 77.460 95 114 19

12:27:38.158 3 1:49.258 78.090 97 111 19

12:29:28.317 4 1:50.159 77.452 90 112 19

L2-05 - JON ROSE -
12:27:45.666 1 1:54.166 74.733 82 116 19

12:29:37.375 2 1:51.709 76.377 83 117 19

12:31:28.318 3 1:50.943 76.904 87 115 19

12:33:18.374 4 1:50.056 77.524 83 115 19

12:35:08.354 5 1:49.980 77.578 54 100 19

12:37:00.130 6 1:51.776 76.331 43 98 19

12:38:51.392 7 1:51.262 76.684 82 115 19

L2-01 - JIMMYJAM SALTERS -
12:24:01.303 1 1:52.012 76.170 62 96 19

12:25:52.957 2 1:51.654 76.415 58 95 19

12:27:46.111 3 1:53.154 75.402 59 97 19

12:31:56.322 4 4:10.211 34.099 52 91 19

12:33:48.966 5 1:52.644 75.743 57 88 19

12:35:40.586 6 1:51.620 76.438 44 87 19

12:37:33.534 7 1:52.948 75.539 53 93 19



L2-04 - JEFFREY ROSE -

12:27:34.310 1 1:58.277 72.136 51 87 19

12:29:28.437 2 1:54.127 74.759 30 86 19

12:31:24.030 3 1:55.593 73.811 41 86 19

12:33:20.455 4 1:56.425 73.283 49 87 19

12:35:13.150 5 1:52.695 75.709 35 87 19

12:37:04.901 6 1:51.751 76.348 34 84 19

12:38:58.160 7 1:53.259 75.332 39 85 19

L2-02 - SCOTT KRAYE -
12:24:19.794 1 1:54.355 74.610 60 96 19

12:26:17.935 2 1:58.141 72.219 67 95 19

12:28:14.783 3 1:56.848 73.018 66 95 19

12:30:10.576 4 1:55.793 73.683 69 94 19

12:32:04.420 5 1:53.844 74.945 59 95 19

12:33:57.467 6 1:53.047 75.473 59 96 19

12:35:51.295 7 1:53.828 74.955 67 96 19

12:37:43.238 8 1:51.943 76.217 64 96 19

L2-03 - RICHARD LIN -
12:25:49.297 1 1:58.176 72.197 104 117 19

12:27:49.524 2 2:00.227 70.966 103 115 19

12:29:46.041 3 1:56.517 73.225 109 116 19

12:31:44.780 4 1:58.739 71.855 111 115 19

12:33:41.063 5 1:56.283 73.373 98 115 19

L2-08 - DAVID SVIEN -
12:26:17.608 1 1:59.901 71.159 91 106 19

L2-09 - JENNIFER WILLIAMS -
12:24:26.738 1 2:04.298 68.641 24 85 19

12:26:29.612 2 2:02.874 69.437 35 83 19

12:28:33.160 3 2:03.548 69.058 38 85 19

12:30:35.407 4 2:02.247 69.793 24 84 19

12:32:38.458 5 2:03.051 69.337 39 85 19

Fastrack Riders
Generated on 10/25/2019 12:41 PM


